
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

1 
101 
2 
24 
20 
82 
814 
93 
33 
707 
99 
62 
4 
26 
85 
80 
72 
94 

Name 

Ben Young 
Jordan Szoke 
Samuel Guerin 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Trevor Dion 
David MacKay 
Connor Campbell 
Andrew Cooney 
Elliot Vieira 
John Laing 
Alex Michel 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Mavrick Cyr 
Phillip Leckie 
Paul Macdonell 
Guillaume Fortin 
Ernest Bernhard 
Nathan Playford 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Lynden ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Oka QC 
Alvinston ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Edwards ON 
Guelph ON 
Claremont ON 
Cochrane AB 
Montreal QC 
Calgary AB 
Quebec City QC 
London ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
Blainville QC 
Ste-Brigide-d'Iberville QC 
Kitchener ON 

Make 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Model/Engine 

M1000RR 
ZX-10R Ninja 
M1000RR 
GSX-R750 
V4R 
CBR1000RR 
ZX10R 
GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
Daytona 675 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
V4R 
YZF-R1 
Panigale V2 

Laps 

13 
6 
11 
10 
3 
13 
14 
14 
8 
7 
14 
9 
8 
8 
14 
11 
5 

Best Tm 

1:04.891 
1:05.592 
1:05.922 
1:06.897 
1:06.917 
1:07.358 
1:07.736 
1:08.038 
1:08.305 
1:08.340 
1:08.341 
1:08.451 
1:08.510 
1:08.678 
1:08.869 
1:10.129 
1:10.319 

In Lap 

10 
6 
10 
9 
3 
12 
10 
9 
4 
6 
13 
5 
8 
7 
4 
6 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.701 
1.031 
2.006 
2.026 
2.467 
2.845 
3.147 
3.414 
3.449 
3.450 
3.560 
3.619 
3.787 
3.978 
5.238 
5.428 

Gap 

0.701 
0.330 
0.975 
0.020 
0.441 
0.378 
0.302 
0.267 
0.035 
0.001 
0.110 
0.059 
0.168 
0.191 
1.260 
0.190 

Best Speed 

137.030 
135.565 
134.887 
132.921 
132.881 
132.011 
131.274 
130.692 
130.181 
130.114 
130.112 
129.903 
129.791 
129.474 
129.115 
126.795 
126.452 
- 

Total Tm 

20:50.772 
8:25.642 
20:26.471 
21:07.798 
3:50.232 
20:16.901 
20:30.720 
18:22.403 
9:38.200 
19:42.740 
19:47.589 
20:00.698 
10:28.531 
20:08.653 
21:04.627 
21:11.723 
8:21.088 

 

Printed: 2024-05-19 10:56:37 AM 

****************************************************** 

The results are provisonal until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 1  
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike - Sunday Warm-Up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:04 

Shannonville Motorsport Park  2.470 km 

2024-05-19 10:15 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK
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May 17-19, 2024


